

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 129 OF 2019

Dhule Krishi Utpanna Bazar Samiti, Dhule Applicant

Versus

Shri Nandu Bhalerao Patil Respondent

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 130 OF 2019

Dhule Krishi Utpanna Bazar Samiti, Dhule Applicant

Versus

Shri Nandu Bhalerao Patil Respondent

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 131 OF 2019

Dhule Krishi Utpanna Bazar Samiti, Dhule Applicant

Versus

Bharat Trading Company Respondent

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 132 OF 2019

Dhule Krishi Utpanna Bazar Samiti, Dhule Applicant

Versus

M/s Vijaykumar Madhavji Company Respondent

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 134 OF 2019

Dhule Krishi Utpanna Bazar Samiti, Dhule Applicant

Versus

Jai Hanuman Trader

Respondent

Mr. Mukul Kulkarni, Advocate for the applicant.

CORAM : M.S. KARNIK, J.
DATE : 5th August, 2019.

PER COURT :

1. Heard learned counsel for the applicant.
2. Issue notice to respondents returnable on 26th August, 2019.
3. In addition to Court's notice, applicant to serve the respondents by way of private notice.
4. Call for Record and Proceedings.

(M.S. KARNIK, J.)

dyb/