

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.129 OF 2019

Dhule Krishi Utpanna Bazar Samiti, Dhule ...APPLICANT

VERSUS

Shri Nandu Bhalerao Patil ...RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.130 OF 2019 WITH
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.131 OF 2019 WITH
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.132 OF 2019 WITH
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.134 OF 2019

.....
Shri M.S. Kulkarni, Advocate for applicant
Shri Sumeet Agrawal, Advocate for R.No.1 in C.R.A. No.134/2019
.....

CORAM: R.G. AVACHAT, J.

DATED : 26th AUGUST, 2019.

ORAL ORDER :

Learned counsel submits that he has instructions to appear for respondent No.1 in Civil Revision Application No.134/2019. Service is awaited in other matters. List on 30th September 2019.

(R.G. AVACHAT)
JUDGE

fmp/-