

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**966 CRA NO.129 OF 2019
WITH CRA/130/2019
WITH CRA/131/2019
WITH CRA/132/2019
WITH CRA/134/2019**

**DHULE KRISHI UTPANNA BAZAR SAMITI, DHULE THROUGH IT
SSECRETARY DINKAR BARKU PATIL AND OTHER
VERSUS
NANDU BHALERAO PATIL**

...

Advocate for Petitioners : Mr.Kulkarni Mukul S.
Advocate for Respondent : Mr.Solshe Vinesh C.
Advocate for Respondent in CRA 130/2019, CRA 131/2019, CRA
132/2019, : Mr. M.H. Patil
Advocate for Respondent in CRA 134/2019 : Mr. Sumit Agrawal

...

CORAM : RAJESH S. PATIL, J.

DATE : 16.11.2022.

PER COURT :

1. These Civil Revision Applications are filed by the respective landlords.
2. Admit.

**(RAJESH S. PATIL)
JUDGE**

mahajansb/