

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

918 CRA NO. 132 OF 2019

WITH

CRA NO. 130 OF 2019

WITH

CRA NO. 131 OF 2019

WITH

CRA NO. 134 OF 2019

WITH

CRA NO. 129 OF 2019

DHULE KRISHI UTPANNA BAZAR SAMITI, DHULE THROUGH IT S
SECRETARY DINKAR BARKU PATIL

VERSUS

M/S VIJAYKUMAR MADHAVJI COMPANY, PROPRIETOR OF
LAKHUBHAI JAKHUBHAI BHANUSHALI, DHULE

...

Mr. Mukul S. Kulkarni, Advocate for the applicant.

...

CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.

DATED : 1 February 2024

P. C. :

. At the request of learned Counsel for the applicant, stand over to 29.02.2024 for taking steps in respect of Proprietor of the respondent Firm.

(SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.)

vd_dhirde