

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

903 CRA NO. 129 OF 2019

**DHULE KRISHI UTPANNA BAZAR SAMITI, DHULE THROUGH IT S
SECRETARY DINKAR BARKU PATIL AND OTHER**

VERSUS

NANDU BHALERAO PATIL

WITH

CRA NO. 131 OF 2019

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8185 OF 2024

IN CRA/129/2019

WITH

CRA NO. 134 OF 2019

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8184 OF 2024

IN CRA/130/2019

WITH

CRA NO. 130 OF 2019

WITH

CRA NO. 132 OF 2019

...

Mr. Mukul S. Kulkarni, Advocate for Applicants in all matters

Mr. V. C. Solshe, Mr. Mahesh H. Patil, Mr. Sumit S. Agrawal, Advocate for Respondents in respective Civil Revision Applications

...

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.

DATE : 16.01.2026

PER COURT :-

. List these Civil Revision Applications for final hearing on
05.02.2026 at 4:00 p.m.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)